
JA D E - T U G

JADE-DIENST GmbH
Tel.: +49 (0)4421 1545-39

Schleusenstraße 22 A
Email: heiko.seemann@jade-dienst.de

26382 Wilhelmshaven
Web: www.jade-dienst.de

ShallowWater Tug
Callsign:
Area of operation:
Classification:

Length:
Width:
Draft:
GT:

Year of construction:
Port of registry:
Flag:

DDBQ
National Coastal Voyage
Tug Boat

16,46 m
5,34 m
1,50 m
18 tons

1985
Wilhelmshaven
German

Specifications:
 12 KVA generator
 Bollard pull 7,4 tons
 deckwinch

Contact Tug Boat:
jade-tug@jade-dienst.de /+49 151 162 69 187


